199000008012

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



12/06/04--01043--006 **30.00

2004 DEC - 6 AM 11: 30 LAHASSEE, FLORI FILED A

12

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: RVM Vacations, L.L.C.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____L99000008012___

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Thomas A. Bartolozzi, Esq.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Name	of Person)	TAS		
Weinstock & Scavo, P.C.		LLCR DE T	п	
(Name of Firm/Company)				
3405 Piedmont Rd., Suite 300				
(Ac	ddress)	FLS III		
Atlanta, Georgia 30305		EEE FLORID		
(City/State)	/and Zip Code)	Þ		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Thomas A. Bartolozzi a	t (<u>404) 231-3999</u>	<u></u>		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & E	Paytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
□ \$25 Filing Fee	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) 	-	
MAILING ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		STREET ADDRESS Registration Section Divisions of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	- 	

MICHAEL WEINSTOCK MICHAEL WEINSTOCK MICHAELS SCAVO MISH ADMITTED IN FLIT NI & KY MISH ADMITTED IN CA IDHN P. WILSON, DI STEVIN M. WINTER MICHAEL J. ZENNER MI

WEINSTOCK & SCAVO, P.C. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

SUITE 300 3405 PIEDMONT ROAD, N.E. ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30305

TELEPHONE (404) 231-3999

FACSIMILE (404) 231-1618 SHARON M. LEWONSKI ALSO ADMITTED IN MO MATTHEW W. CARLTON ALSO ADMITTED IN ME I. STEPHEN MCCONNELL ALSO ADMITTED IN CAR JENNIFER E. BUTLER MARC I. YUDKIN ALSO ADMITTED IN MY & NI ALSO ADMITTED IN NY & NI ALSO ADMITTED IN FL PHILIP W. LORENZ LISA G. GILLELAND ALSO ADMITTED IN FL BROOKE M BARYLICK FLINDTHY W. STORM JOSEPH ROSEN ALSO ADMITTED IN FL ROBERT M. SNEED, JR BRITT MENDELL ALSO ADMITTED IN FL ALSO ADMITTED IN FL ROBERT M. SNEED, JR BRITT MENDELL ALSO ADMITTED IN CA PATRICK B WEBB RRAD T WILLIAMS APRIL SHEM-TOV JOSHUA D. REEVES ALEXANDER R CUTLER

December 2, 2004

VIA FEDEX

Florida Division of Corporations Registration Section 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee Fl 32399

> Re: RVM Vacations, L.L.C. RVM Promotions, L.L.C. TakeMeOnVacation Travel, LLC TakeMeOnVacation, LLC Excalibur Marketing, LLC Paramount Financing, LLC

M DEC -6 NI 11: 30 M DEC -6 NI 11: 30 ECREVANT OF STATE

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed herewith for filing please find a Transmittal Letter, Articles of Dissolution and applicable filing fees with respect to each of the above-referenced entities. Kindly file same and return the requested Certificate of Status for each entity indicating that said entity has been dissolved in the prepaid self-addressed FedEx envelope provided herein.

Should you require any additional information to process same, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very tr**uly** yours, Thomas Bartolozzi

TAB/sd Enclosures

SHEEHAN,KEV/2003 ReOrg/Correspondence/Div of Corporations 113004.doc



OF RVM VACATIONS, L.L.C., A Florida Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to the provisions of section 608.445 of the Florida Statutes, RVM VACATIONS, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), which was formed on November 22, 1999, hereby submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the Company is: RVM VACATIONS, L.L.C.

SECOND: The document number of the Company is: L99000008012.

THIRD: The date the dissolution was approved: December 30, 2003.

FOURTH: Pursuant to section 60 **2**.441(c) of the Florida Statutes, the dissolution of the limited liability company was approved by the written consent of the sole Member of the limited liability company.

FIFTH: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the company have been paid or discharged.

SIXTH: All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

SEVENETH: There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the sole Member of RVM VACATIONS, L.L.C. has excluded these Articles of Dissolution as of the 31st day of December, 2003.

MEMBER:

Kevin Sheehan